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704
558
636
633
642
553
614
523
555
631
654
502
665
550
549
700
511
564
661
640
662
768
838
623
944
505
954
765
525
554
565
723
560
563
611
655
950
660
773
771
652
712
663
945
772
706
562
832

COGNOME
Filaj
Merluzzo
Refi

Volpi
Lazzerini
Nocentini
Mattoni
Ragazzini
Malancona
Soldini
Falchi
Bigiarini
Gasperini
Galastri
Ramo
Alfieri

Di Miceli
Frontini
Parrini
Fabbrini
Antonelli
Felici
Floridi
Orsini Federici
Barneschi
Brogi
Belardinelli
Zepponi
Spensierati
Terzaroli
Infelici
Matini
Pierini
Piegai
Maggi
Ridoni
Lacrimini
Mazzini
Della Corte
Solfanelli
Polverini
Isolani
Bassi

Van Der Male
Parrini
Giulianini
Banchelli
Sinatti

1n STRACORTONA MINI-MARATHON - RISULTATI
ANNO SOCIETA'

NOME
Perparim
Matteo
Mirko
Cristian
Gianfranco
Tiziano
Angelo
Giacomo
Gianluca
Aldo
Vieri
Fabio
Andrea
Enrico
Brunaldo
Vincenzo
Claudio
Marco
Pierluigi
Lorenzo
Alessio
Fabio
Lucio
Cristiano
Francesca
Alberto
Roberta
Alessandro
Andrea
Paolo
Fabio
Luigi
Roberto
Michele
Maurizio
Massimo
Patrizia
Yuri
Salvatore
Mirco
Gino
Rodolfo
Guido
Sylvia
Giovanni
Moreno
Elias
Moreno

64
87
73
74
74
77
71
79
76
65
65
85
69
92
90
59
76
75
66
71
66
63
52
73
84
90
69
64
87
76
75
60
87
77
71
66
67
74
63
64
70
64
65
76
62
59
96
49

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

U.P. Pontenano

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S .Filippide DLF Chiusi

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Gregge Ribelle

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

U.P. Pontenano

Pod Il Campino

Uisp Chianciano

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

Quota Mille

U.P. Pontenano

Quota Mille

Pod Il Campino

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Olimpic Runners lama

Pol. Corito

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

G.S. Camucia

U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

Uisp Cortona Triatlhon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl sestini

Marathon Citta di Castello
Pod Il Campino

Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl sestini

G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

Atl. Capanne

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Libero

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica

tempo
27'19
28'00
28'37
28'54
29'12
29'23
29'29
29'42
29'49
30'45
30'54
31'03
31'09
31'16
31'17
31'19
31'22
31'24
31'36
31'37
31'40
31'50
31'57
31'59
32'16
32'40
32'48
32'50
33'07
33'07
33'07
33'13
33'17
33'19
33'23
33'32
33'51
34'21
34'44
35'03
35'10
35'17
35'20
35'22
35'27
35'31
35'32
35'33



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

850
989
767
941
841
746
947
725
637
701
548
667
664
963
602
645
821
985
609
519
987
986
766
711
891
948
853
980
567
668
894
657
917
822
653
774
566
713
703
855
833
769
860
982
806
984
890

Sutton

De Biasio
Menchetti
Governini
Barneschi
Pitti
Gonnellini
Monacchini
Nofroni
Bigiarini
Hairulla
Cenci
Tacconi
Lorenzoni
Ceccanibbi
Pericoli
Ceccarelli
Mascolo
Dori
Milighetti
Rubeca
Sanarelli
Vagnuzzi
Giustini
Peruzzi
Rapaccini
Risini
Buresti
Milighetti
Bardelli
D'Onza
Tufi
Gianfranceschi
Cocchi
Pagliai
Guerrieri
Haimi
Martino
Comanducci
Capannini
Bignardi
Saturno
Ascanio
Panichi
Blasi
Ghiottini
Gibin

Richard
Nicola
Adriano
Alessandra
Ivo

Luca
Federica
Carlo
Massimiliano
Carlo
Loren
Andrea
Marco
Renata
Franco
Leonardo
Paolo
Carmela
Lorenzo
Federico
Rosita
Nicoletta
Carlo
Roberto
Vittorio
Daria
Fausto
Tiziana
Omar
Luca
Emilio
Simone
Laura
Umberto
Roberto
Massimo
Alessandro
Antonio
Roberto
Marino
Ivo
Antonio
Remo
Rosalba
Enzo
Adiana
Amilcare

52
64
61
76
53
63
81
55
71
56
95
74
74
68
70
71
54
64
67
91
70
73
61
56
41
77
52
62
75
66
40
77
76
51
67
57
75
59
63
47
47
56
47
64
48
58
38

G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi
Chianina Running

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
La Chianina Running
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

G.S.Camucia

G.S. Camucia

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

Pod Il Campino

Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Rinascita Montevarchi

G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

Atl. Sinalunga

D.L.F. Arezzo

Libero

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

G.S. Camucia

U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Podistica 2007 -Roma

Atl Sangiovannese

Subbiano Marathon

G.S. Filippide DLF Chiusi

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica

35'35
35'52
36'03
36'13
36'17
37'03
37'29
37'34
37'37
37'57
38'14
3824
3824
38'31
38'33
38'34
38'57
39'02
39'04
39'06
39'11
39'15
39'22
39'47
40'25
40'31
40'36
40'39
40'41
40'45
40'59
41'06
41'12
41'12
41'49
41'50
41'53
42'08
43'52
44'51
45'36
45'58
46'43
47'50
48'03
51'48
51'50















